
SL. NO 

1 

3 

4. 

.5. 

6 

7 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

coURT OF THE ADDL.COMMISsIONER (S&C), KENDRAPARA 
PRESENT: SHRI SUBASHIS MANSINGH 

CASE NO. NAME OF THE ADvOCATE 
FOR HEARING ON ADMISSION UIS 37(1) oCH & PFL ACT, 1972 

440/2015 

86/2019 

59/2020 

104/2020 

186/2021 

128/2022 

128/2023 

94/2024 

120/2024 

02/2025 

71/2025 

38/2025 

103/2025 

PLACE: KENDRAPARA 
CAUSE LIST FOR: 10-10-2025 

CASE TO BE TAKEN AT: 11.00 a.m. 

104/2025 

NAME OF THE PARTIES 

SRIKANTA PRADHAN 

Vrs. 

SUBHAM ROUT & OTHERS 

DHARANIDHAR DAS 

Vrs. 

BASANTA KUMAR DAS & OTHERS 
SARAT CHANDRA KHILAR 

Vrs 

CONSOLIDATION OFFICER-CUM ADDL. 
SUB- COLLECTOR & OTHERS 

PRAMOD MALLIK & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR PATTAMUNDAI & OTHERS 

BIMBADHAR ROUT & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

MANAGOBINDA BEHERA& ANOTHER 

SARAT KUMAR DAS 

Vrs. 

CONSOLIDATION OFFICER, 
KENDRAPARA 

GADADHAR SETHI 
Vrs. 

MANGULI CHARAN SETHI & OTHERS 
ANIRUDHA SWAIN & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

GOURANGA SWAIN 

RAHAS BIHARI DASH 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR PATTAMUNDAI & OTHERS 
HRUDANANDA SAHOO 

Vrs. 

BIJAYA KUMAR SWAIN & OTHERS 
BIRABAR SAHOO & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

HRUDAYANANDA MISHRA & OTHERS 
SRI RADHAKANT JEW BJE AT NAHANG 

REPRESENTED THROUGH SRI NABA 
KISHORE DAS 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 

HAYATUN BIBI 
Vrs. 

SABUR KHAN & OTHERS 
SAKINA BANO BIBI 

Vrs. 
SABUR KHAN & OTHERS 

G.R DASH 

Vrs. 
JITENDRA KÚMAR MOHANTY 

T.SWAIN 

A.K SWAIN 

A.B PARIDA 

Vrs. 

SHAIKH AZIM 

MAHESWAR KAR 

Vrs. 

K.C SAHO0 

RAMAKANTA MISHRA 

Vrs. 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO 
Vrs. 

DURYODHAN SAHOO 
P.K ROUT 

Vrs. 

BHIBUTI BHUSAN KAR 
HARA PRASAD TRIPATHY 

Vrs. 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHO0 

MANORANJAN JENA 
Vrs. 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHO0 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 



15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

107/2025 

115/2025 

219/2018 

227/2019 

228/2019 

433/2019 

1006/2019 

FOR HEARING ON ADMISSION UIS 15 (B) OF0.S. & S ACT,1958 

1007/2019 

1008/2019 

549/2020 

551/2020 

47/2021 

384/2021 

385/2021 

386/2021 

387/2021 

DEBENDRANATH BASANTIA 

545/2021 

Vrs. 

DAYANIDHI PARIDA & OTHERS 
KHAGESWAR SETHY 

Vrs. 

GOVT.OF ODISHA & OTHERS 

MALAYA CHANDRA GAHAN & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

SIVA PRASAD DAS & OTHERS 

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
SRIDHAR MALLIK & ANOTHER 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK 

Vrs. 

DINAMANI PANDA & OTHERS 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK 

Vrs. 

PRAFULLA KUMAR PATRA & OTHERS 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK 

Vrs. 

PRAFULLA KUMAR PATRA & OTHERS 

BICHITRA PARIDA & ANOTHER 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 

BICHITRA PARIDA & ANOTHER 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
SANJIB KUMAR JENA & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

KIRAN KUMAR NAYAK & OTHERS 

BASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
ALEKHANANDA NAYAK@ ALEKHAND 

NAYAK 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR RAKANIKA & ANOTHER 

ALEKHANANDA NAYAK 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
BASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
SADASHIVA DASH 

NARAHARI BAL 

Vrs. 
DEBASIS MALLICK & OTHERS 

A.B PARIDA 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHO0 

Vrs. 

J.PAIKRAY 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHO0 

Vrs. 

J.PAIKRAY 

S.N SHARMA 

AMAR KUMAR JENA 

AMAR KUMAR JENA 
Vrs. 

ADITYABALA PARIDA 
AMAR KUMAR JENA 

Vrs. 

ADITYABALA PARIDA 

A.KJENA 
Vrs. 

HARA PRASAD TRIPATHY 

A.K JENA 

Vrs. 

HARA PRASAD TRIPATHY 

L.K SAHOO 

CHANDRA SEKHAR PATI 

CHANDRA SEKHAR PATI 

CHANDRA SEKHAR PATI 

CHANDRA SEKHAR PATI 

GANGADHAR SAMAL 



32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

R.C=16 
R.P=30 

Total= 46 

60/2022 

200/2022 

166/2023 

54/2024 

113/2024 

114/2024 

173/2024 

221/2024 

226/2024 

227/2024 

228/2024 

229/2024 

230/2024 

231/2024 

66/2025 

NARENDRA BAL 

Vrs. 

TAHASILDAR,PATTAMUNDAI & OTHERS 
AKSHAYA KU. JENA & OTHERS 

Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
SABITRI SETHI 

Vrs. 

SARASWATI SETHI 
SEBATI BARIK 

Vrs. 

USHARANI SAHO0 & OTHERS 
PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHOO & 0THERS 

Vrs. 
ADDL.SUB COLLECTOR KENDRAPARA & 

OTHERS 

NARENDRA NATH BARIK & ANOTHER 
Vrs. 

PITABAS BARIK & OTHERS 

SATYABHAMA SAHOO & OTHERS 
Vrs. 

STATE OF ODISHA & OTHERS 
KAILASH CHANDRA DAS& OTHERS 

Vrs. 
THE SETTLEMENT OFFICER JOBRA 

PREMALATA KANUNGO 
Vrs. 

PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTY & OTHERS 
PREMALATA KANUNGO 

Vrs. 

KALPANA DAS & OTHERS 
PREMALATA KANUNGO 

Vrs. 
TAPAS KUMAR KANUNGO & OTHERS 

PREMALATA KANUNGO 
Vrs. 

TAPAS KUMAR KANUNGO & 0THERS 

PREMALATA KANUNGO 
Vrs. 

PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTY &OTHERS 

PREMALATA KANUNGO 
Vrs. 

TAPAS KUMAR KANUNGO & OTHERS 

BIDULATA BEHERA & ANOTHER 

Vrs. 

MAHENDRA KU. MOHANTY & OTHERS 

S.N.SHAPIMA 

Court Officer 

TRILOCHAN SWAIN 

BHIMSEN BHUYAN 

PRAVAT KUMAR PRADHAN 

Vrs. 

HRUSIKESH MOHAPATRA 

A.B PARIDA 

RAMAKANTA MISHRA 

LAXMAN KUMAR SAHOO 

A.B PARIDA 

Vrs. 

MAHESWAR KAR 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHO0 

Vrs. 

BALDEB PRASAD SAMANTARAY 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHO0 

Vrs. 

BALDEB PRASAD SAMANTARAY 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHO0 

Vrs. 

BALDEB PRASAD SAMANTARAY.: 
KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 

Vrs. 

BALDEB PRASAD SAMANTARAY 

KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 
Vrs. 

BALDEB PRASAD SAMANTARAY 
KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 

Vrs. 

BALDEB PRASAD SAMANTARAY 

N.P PATRA 

BY Order of Addl.Commissioner (S & C)_K¹ndrapara 

Court of Addl.commissioner(S&C), Kendrapara 
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